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Mon Feb 24 9:24am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

He Hate Me SF28 152.10 VS * U B Tromatized SFlex 146.80
(1.3) Burrito (R) 92.70 Vs DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 103.80
Be Positive 132.35 VS Bingo was his name O 84.85
Rod Tidwell All-Stars 109.10 Vs For Sale 11 98.15
MiserableJetsFan 115.95 VS My 3 Sons 132.20
Surf Anglers 151.35 Vs Fever'S Break 105.05

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

He Hate Me SF28 76.95 VS (1.3) Burrito (R) 124.85
* U B Tromatized SFlex 154.00 Vs DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 113.40
Be Positive 153.30 VS Rod Tidwell All-Stars 154.85
Bingo was his name O 73.50 Vs For Sale 11 125.70
MiserableJetsFan 157.75 VS Surf Anglers 124.80
My 3 Sons 139.05 VS Fever'S Break 95.75

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

He Hate Me SF28 104.05 VS DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 116.50
* U B Tromatized SFlex 110.20 Vs (1.3) Burrito (R) 139.35
Be Positive 85.65 VS For Sale 11 140.55
Bingo was his name O 171.55 Vs Rod Tidwell All-Stars 162.35
MiserableJetsFan 130.60 VS Fever'S Break 124.75
My 3 Sons 155.80 Vs Surf Anglers 192.60

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

He Hate Me SF28 107.35 Vs Be Positive 132.60
* U B Tromatized SFlex 172.70 Vs Bingo was his name O 132.85
(2.3) Burrito (R) 138.65 Vs Surf Anglers 121.60
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 147.30 Vs Fever'S Break 108.15
Rod Tidwell All-Stars 139.70 VS MiserableJetsFan 117.95
For Sale 11 109.30 VS My 3 Sons 140.80

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

He Hate Me SF28 138.40 VS Bingo was his name O 149.00
* U B Tromatized SFlex 127.05 Vs Rod Tidwell All-Stars 164.60
(2.3) Burrito (R) 119.85 VS MiserableJetsFan 169.45
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 119.60 Vs My 3 Sons 148.90
Be Positive 126.95 VS Surf Anglers 101.65
For Sale 11 135.25 Vs Fever'S Break 162.40

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

He Hate Me SF28 106.25 Vs Fever'S Break 110.95
* U B Tromatized SFlex 170.30 Vs Surf Anglers 140.20
(2.3) Burrito (R) 137.15 Vs For Sale 11 124.85
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 114.15 Vs Bingo was his name O 94.40
Be Positive 127.65 VS MiserableJetsFan 142.00
Rod Tidwell All-Stars 150.05 Vs My 3 Sons 122.75

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

He Hate Me SF28 99.20 VS Surf Anglers 94.80
* U B Tromatized SFlex 107.50 Vs My 3 Sons 97.45
(2.3) Burrito (R) 93.65 VS Bingo was his name O 98.25
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy 121.40 Vs Be Positive 116.00
Rod Tidwell All-Stars 133.95 Vs Fever'S Break 152.10
For Sale 11 102.00 Vs MiserableJetsFan 148.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

He Hate Me SF28

* U B Tromatized SFlex

(1.3) Burrito (R)

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Be Positive

Bingo was his name O

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

He Hate Me SF28

* U B Tromatized SFlex

(1.3) Burrito (R)

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Be Positive

Bingo was his name O

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

He Hate Me SF28

* U B Tromatized SFlex

(1.3) Burrito (R)

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Bingo was his name O

For Sale 11

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

He Hate Me SF28

* U B Tromatized SFlex

(1.3) Burrito (R)

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Bingo was his name O

Rod Tidwell All-Stars

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
He Hate Me SF28

(1.3) Burrito (R)

Be Positive

Rod Tidwell All-Stars
MiserableJetsFan

Surf Anglers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
He Hate Me SF28

* U B Tromatized SFlex
Be Positive

Bingo was his name O
MiserableJetsFan

My 3 Sons

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
He Hate Me SF28

* U B Tromatized SFlex
Be Positive

Bingo was his name O
MiserableJetsFan

My 3 Sons

151.45
145.95
102.65
159.60
142.50
136.05

148.10
155.75
118.80
103.90
165.10
129.45

133.20
119.15

79.70
136.70
199.35
107.20

120.40
177.85
163.80
135.80
190.65
162.70

125.20
126.90
122.45
119.05

99.15
140.95

162.65
148.05
133.65
144.70
127.60
128.30

159.05
150.75
163.90
178.55
136.20
189.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Rod Tidwell All-Stars
For Sale 11

Fever'S Break
MiserableJetsFan
My 3 Sons

Surf Anglers

For Sale 11
MiserableJetsFan
Rod Tidwell All-Stars
Surf Anglers

Fever'S Break

My 3 Sons

My 3 Sons

Fever'S Break

Be Positive

Rod Tidwell All-Stars
MiserableJetsFan
Surf Anglers

MiserableJetsFan
Be Positive

My 3 Sons

For Sale 11
Fever'S Break
Surf Anglers

* U B Tromatized SFlex
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Bingo was his name O

For Sale 11

My 3 Sons

Fever'S Break

(1.3) Burrito (R)

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Rod Tidwell All-Stars

For Sale 11

Surf Anglers

Fever'S Break

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
(1.3) Burrito (R)

For Sale 11

Rod Tidwell All-Stars

Fever'S Break

Surf Anglers
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151.75
138.50
152.60
141.05
172.80
122.25

101.20
137.05
142.75
107.05
130.85
132.30

115.25
108.05

93.95
128.75
140.00
118.25

145.35
90.90
134.55
89.35
119.35
102.80

178.35
91.40
106.65
87.80
165.25
109.00

123.45
121.20
131.80
147.30
119.30
151.90

121.35
122.75
121.00
129.75

97.25
110.30
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Bingo was his name O

Be Positive

Surf Anglers

He Hate Me SF28

(1.3) Burrito (R)

* U B Tromatized SFlex

For Sale 11

Rod Tidwell All-Stars

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
MiserableJetsFan

My 3 Sons

Fever'S Break

He Hate Me SF28

Be Positive

Bingo was his name O
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Surf Anglers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
MiserableJetsFan

My 3 Sons

He Hate Me SF28

(1.3) Burrito (R)

Be Positive

Bingo was his name O
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy
Surf Anglers

118.95
152.60
102.25
148.00
159.85
119.70
125.70
118.55

144.80
141.10
138.20
144.40
114.65
125.90
148.30
163.95

153.60
122.85
177.55
160.15
104.75
142.65
144.00
170.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MiserableJetsFan

My 3 Sons

Fever'S Break

DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy

* U B Tromatized SFlex
Rod Tidwell All-Stars
For Sale 11

(1.3) Burrito (R)

Rod Tidwell All-Stars

* U B Tromatized SFlex
Fever'S Break

For Sale 11
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139.65
188.95
165.60
111.30

113.10
183.75
128.75
143.70

143.05
129.60
124.55
144.95
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