Greatest Show on Paper

Maria de NIEL Maria de				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	450.40		* II D Transational OFIau	4.40.00
He Hate Me SF28	152.10 92.70	VS	* U B Tromatized SFlex	146.80
(1.3) Burrito (R)		VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	103.80
Be Positive Rod Tidwell All-Stars	132.35 109.10	VS	Bingo was his name O For Sale 11	84.85 98.15
MiserableJetsFan	115.95	vs vs	My 3 Sons	132.20
Surf Anglers	151.35	vs VS	Fever'S Break	105.05
Sull Aligiers	151.55	VS	revei 3 bleak	105.05
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
He Hate Me SF28	76.95	VS	(1.3) Burrito (R)	124.85
* U B Tromatized SFlex	154.00	VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	113.40
Be Positive	153.30	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	154.85
Bingo was his name O	73.50	VS	For Sale 11	125.70
MiserableJetsFan	157.75	VS	Surf Anglers	124.80
My 3 Sons	139.05	VS	Fever'S Break	95.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
He Hate Me SF28	104.05	VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	116.50
* U B Tromatized SFlex	110.20	VS	(1.3) Burrito (R)	139.35
Be Positive	85.65	VS	For Sale 11	140.55
Bingo was his name O	171.55	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	162.35
MiserableJetsFan	130.60	VS	Fever'S Break	124.75
My 3 Sons	155.80	VS	Surf Anglers	192.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
He Hate Me SF28	107.35	VS	Be Positive	132.60
* U B Tromatized SFlex	172.70	VS	Bingo was his name O	132.85
(1.3) Burrito (R)	138.65	VS	Surf Anglers	121.60
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	147.30	VS	Fever'S Break	108.15
Rod Tidwell All-Stars	139.70	VS	MiserableJetsFan	117.95
For Sale 11	109.30	VS	My 3 Sons	140.80
Waste F. NEL Waste F				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	120 40		Dingo was his name O	140.00
He Hate Me SF28	138.40	VS	Bingo was his name O	149.00
* U B Tromatized SFlex	127.05	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	164.60
(1.3) Burrito (R)	119.85	VS	MiserableJetsFan	169.45
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	119.60	VS	My 3 Sons	148.90
Be Positive	126.95	VS	Surf Anglers	101.65
For Sale 11	135.25	VS	Fever'S Break	162.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
He Hate Me SF28	106.25	VS	Fever'S Break	110.95
* U B Tromatized SFlex	170.30	VS	Surf Anglers	140.20
(1.3) Burrito (R)	137.15	VS	For Sale 11	124.85
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	114.15	VS	Bingo was his name O	94.40
Be Positive	127.65	VS	MiserableJetsFan	142.00
Rod Tidwell All-Stars	150.05	VS	My 3 Sons	122.75
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
He Hate Me SF28	99.20	VS	Surf Anglers	94.80
* U B Tromatized SFlex	107.50	vs VS	My 3 Sons	97.45
(1.3) Burrito (R)	93.65	VS VS	Bingo was his name O	98.25
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	121.40	VS	Be Positive	116.00
Rod Tidwell All-Stars	133.95	vs VS	Fever'S Break	152.10
For Sale 11	102.00	VS VS	MiserableJetsFan	148.00
1 51 5010 11	102.00	¥-3	misorablosotor arr	170.00

Greatest Show on Paper

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:24am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
He Hate Me SF28	151.45	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	151.75
* U B Tromatized SFlex	145.95	VS	For Sale 11	138.50
(1.3) Burrito (R)	102.65	VS	Fever'S Break	152.60
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	159.60	VS	MiserableJetsFan	141.05
Be Positive	142.50	VS	My 3 Sons	172.80
Bingo was his name O	136.05	VS	Surf Anglers	122.25
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	440.40		5 0 1 44	404.00
He Hate Me SF28	148.10	VS	For Sale 11	101.20
* U B Tromatized SFlex	155.75	VS	MiserableJetsFan	137.05
(1.3) Burrito (R)	118.80	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	142.75
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy Be Positive	103.90	VS	Surf Anglers	107.05
Bingo was his name O	165.10 129.45	vs vs	Fever'S Break My 3 Sons	130.85 132.30
Billigo was his hame O	129.45	V5	Wy 3 3011S	132.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
He Hate Me SF28	133.20	VS	My 3 Sons	115.25
* U B Tromatized SFlex	119.15	VS	Fever'S Break	108.05
(1.3) Burrito (R)	79.70	VS	Be Positive	93.95
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	136.70	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	128.75
Bingo was his name O	199.35	VS	MiserableJetsFan	140.00
For Sale 11	107.20	VS	Surf Anglers	118.25
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
He Hate Me SF28	120.40	VS	MiserableJetsFan	145.35
* U B Tromatized SFlex	177.85	VS	Be Positive	90.90
(1.3) Burrito (R)	163.80	VS	My 3 Sons	134.55
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	135.80	VS	For Sale 11	89.35
Bingo was his name O	190.65	VS	Fever'S Break	119.35
Rod Tidwell All-Stars	162.70	VS	Surf Anglers	102.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
He Hate Me SF28	125.20	VS	* U B Tromatized SFlex	178.35
(1.3) Burrito (R)	126.90	VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	91.40
Be Positive	122.45	VS	Bingo was his name O	106.65
Rod Tidwell All-Stars	119.05	VS	For Sale 11	87.80
MiserableJetsFan	99.15	VS	My 3 Sons	165.25
Surf Anglers	140.95	VS	Fever'S Break	109.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
He Hate Me SF28	162.65	VS	(1.3) Burrito (R)	123.45
* U B Tromatized SFlex	148.05	VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	121.20
Be Positive	133.65	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	131.80
Bingo was his name O	144.70	VS	For Sale 11	147.30
MiserableJetsFan	127.60	VS	Surf Anglers	119.30
My 3 Sons	128.30	vs	Fever'S Break	151.90
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	450.05		DOE 40511- W # D !	404.05
He Hate Me SF28	159.05	VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	121.35
* U B Tromatized SFlex	150.75	VS	(1.3) Burrito (R)	122.75
Be Positive	163.90	VS	For Sale 11	121.00
Bingo was his name O MiserableJetsFan	178.55 136.20	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars Fever'S Break	129.75 97.25
My 3 Sons	189.45	vs vs	Surf Anglers	110.30
iviy o ouris	103.40	۷5	Juli Aligicia	110.30

Greatest Show on Paper

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:24am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Bingo was his name O	118.95	VS	MiserableJetsFan	139.65
Be Positive	152.60	VS	My 3 Sons	188.95
Surf Anglers	102.25	VS	Fever'S Break	165.60
He Hate Me SF28	148.00	VS	DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	111.30
(1.3) Burrito (R)	159.85			
* U B Tromatized SFlex	119.70			
For Sale 11	125.70			
Rod Tidwell All-Stars	118.55			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
MiserableJetsFan	144.80	VS	* U B Tromatized SFlex	113.10
My 3 Sons	141.10	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	183.75
Fever'S Break	138.20	VS	For Sale 11	128.75
He Hate Me SF28	144.40	VS	(1.3) Burrito (R)	143.70
Be Positive	114.65			
Bingo was his name O	125.90			
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	148.30			
Surf Anglers	163.95			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
MiserableJetsFan	153.60	VS	Rod Tidwell All-Stars	143.05
My 3 Sons	122.85	VS	* U B Tromatized SFlex	129.60
He Hate Me SF28	177.55	VS	Fever'S Break	124.55
(1.3) Burrito (R)	160.15	VS	For Sale 11	144.95
Be Positive	104.75			
Bingo was his name O	142.65			
DSF-125 Henry, Worthy, Purdy	144.00			
Surf Anglers	170.05			